1911:
1922:
1923:
1924:
1931:

1932:
1934:
1935:

1937:
1941
1945:

and

JAZEPS MEDINS: A CATALOGUE OF THE ORCHESTRAL
MUSIC

Violin Concerto

Symphony No.1 in B minor

Symphonic Sketches for orchestra

Piece for Cello and Orchestra

Lyric Poem for orchestra

Symphonic Prelude for orchestra

Armenian Melody for orchestra

Suite “Rudens noskana” for orchestra

Symphonic Poem “The Latvian Land”

Suite “Pictures of the Homeland” for orchestra
Symphony No.2 “In the Spring” in A major: 3 minutes
Symphony No.3 in E flat major : 34 minutes *
Latvian Capriccio for Violin and Orchestra: 4 minutes

Cello Concerto
Suite No.1 for orchestra
Suite No.2 for orchestra

*



