JAZEPS MEDINS: A CATALOGUE OF THE ORCHESTRAL MUSIC

1911:	Violin Concerto	
1922:	Symphony No.1 in B minor	
1923:	Symphonic Sketches for orchestra	
1924:	Piece for Cello and Orchestra	
1931:	Lyric Poem for orchestra	
	Symphonic Prelude for orchestra	
1932:	Armenian Melody for orchestra	
1934:	Suite "Rudens noskana" for orchestra	
1935:	Symphonic Poem "The Latvian Land"	
	Suite "Pictures of the Homeland" for orchestra	
1937:	Symphony No.2 "In the Spring" in A major: 39 minutes	*
1941:	Symphony No.3 in E flat major: 34 minutes *	
1945:	Latvian Capriccio for Violin and Orchestra: 4 minutes	

and

Cello Concerto Suite No.1 for orchestra Suite No.2 for orchestra